
10/7/2022 9:05:38 AM Sweet Home School District #55 Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 12 SPED 12 AM SPECIAL NEEDS AM 

Route: 12 SPED 12 AM Start Time: 06:42 am 
Bus: 88 End Time: 07:51 am 

Driver: LINCOLN , DAWN Total Time: 69:26 

Anchor: HIGH SCHOOL SPED LOADING Distance: 20.02 mi. 

Driver Sign-On Time: 06:22 am Driver Sign-Off Time: 08:06 am 

Monitors 
ANGLAND, SUSAN 

Distance 

6:42 am START BUS GARAGE 

6:47 am STOP 4638 MAIN ST(CHOPPER SHOP PARKING LOT) [S] 

6:53 am STOP 27781 RIGGS HILL RD (CIRCLE DRIVEWAY) [S] 

6:58 am STOP 1420 54TH AVE [E] 

7:00 am STOP 4700 AIRPORT RD [N] 

7:02 am STOP 4610 MAIN ST -FIR VIEW VILLA TRAILER COURT [NE] 

7:04 am STOP WAGON WHEEL TRAILER PARK/1283 44TH AVE [SE] 

7:08 am STOP MAIN ST @ SOUTHFORK MOBILE HOME PARK [NE] 

7:11 am STOP 18TH AVE @ VINE ST [SE] 

7:12 am STOP STOP 18TH & WILLOW ST [SE] 

7:13 am STOP MOUNTAIN SHADOW TRAILER PARK [NE] 

7:21 am STOP 1065 NORTH RIVER DR [W] 

7:28 am STOP 3137 MAIN ST (Timbers Landing) SPace #7 [W] 

7:29 am STOP 3137 MAIN ST [E] 

7:31 am STOP 1247 CLARK MILL RD [W] 

7:32 am STOP HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY 

7:39 am STOP JUNIOR HIGH 

7:45 am DEST HIGH SCHOOL SPED LOADING 

7:51 am GARAGE BUS GARAGE 

Total Riders: 20 
Max Load: 20 

Route Days: MTWHF 

Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Pick Up Drop Off 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10 

3 

7 


